Category: Human Video Solo, Sr.

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

473865
473953
475307
473945
473947
473995
473861
473987
473999
473968
473800
479530
473915
473870
473805

2

Claxton Gym
All

All

Name

Clark, Jenna
Lorduy, Prestin
Bate, Eden
Leyva, Mateo
Trice, Ashley
Phelps, Kathryn
Candido, Katelyn
Scaife, Heaven
Pickrell, Ethan
Speaks, Keaton
Aguilar, Ashley
Magnuson, Larkin
Henley, Zoe
Click, Elizabeth
Alayande, Joy

Church
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX

Freedom Fellowship International - Waxahachie, TX

Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX

Date & Time

03/09/19 11:00 AM
03/09/19 11:06 AM
03/09/19 11:12 AM
03/09/19 11:18 AM
03/09/19 11:24 AM
03/09/19 11:30 AM
03/09/19 11:36 AM
03/09/19 11:42 AM
03/09/19 11:48 AM
03/09/19 12:00 PM
03/09/19 12:06 PM
03/09/19 12:12 PM
03/09/19 12:18 PM
03/09/19 12:24 PM
03/09/19 12:30 PM



